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Affliated to NCV.I, Govt. of India, New Delhi & Accredited to N.A.B.E.T. (Quality Council of india) 
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We are very pleased to inform that below mentioned of our ITI students (AII 

Trades) are selected for the post of "Traince" at SOVA SOLAR LTD, 
BANSKOPA, DURGAPUR. The Placement drive was held on 12.01.2024, which is 
organised by T & P department in our college campus. 
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(AN ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE ) 
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LUTHFA FOUNDATION'S 

GOUTAM BEJ 

(PINNÁCCLE GROUP INITÍATIVES) 

Name 

Priya Mondal 
Sajal Ghosh 

Omnath Sadhu 

Jayanta Routh 
Ritik Kumar 

Raja Chatterjee 
Arpan Laha 
Mrinal Saha 

Monoranjan Gorai 
Rajat Kanti Mallick 

4. All H.0.Ds 

Rajat Ghosh 
Suvadeep Mallick 
Kalipada Pratihar 
Soumyadip Ghosh 

(Asst.T.P.0, LPI & LPITI) 

C.C to 1. Director of LPI & LPITI 

2. Principal of LPI & LPITI. 

3. Manager Coordination. 

NOTICE 

Trade 

Fitter 
Welder 

Electrician 
Electrician 
Electrician 

Fitter 

Fitter 
Welder 

Electrician 

Electrician 
Fitter 

Electrician 
Electrician 

Electrician 

Year of Passing 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2022 
2024 

2020 
2024 
2024 
2024 

2023 

Date: 15.01.2024 

2023 

5. Store, Exam cell, Student Support cell, Website & All Notice Board. 

Status 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 

We cordially congratulate to all of you and wishing every success in your life. 

Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
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